1/3SHEET NO. :-File No. P-18597/2023/(91)/R/C WARD/FP

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON DATE : 21/7/2022 AND THAT THE

DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND THE

AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 666.10 SQ.MTS. (Six Hundred Sixty Six Point One sq. mt.)AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA

STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP \ PROPERTY REGISTER CARD.

SIGNATURE  OF  ARCHITECT

CERTIFICATE OF PLOT AREA

FORM - I

2) DEDUCTIONS FOR

a) ROAD SET-BACK AREA

b) PROPOSED ROAD

d) ---- % AMENITY SPACE AS PER DCR 56 / 57 ( SUB - PLOT )